
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Grand Forks Central  (0) at Grand Forks Red River  (3)
ND State Hockey Tourney Championship,  Saturday, February 26, 2005
2005 North Dakota State Tournament 
One Ralph Engelstad Arena Drive, Grand Forks, ND 
Time: 8:16PM - 10:12PM  (Ralph Engelstad Arena)
Official Scorer:  Cody Majerus     Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Red River 
Malm, Matt Coaches
Starters

30 Eric Olson    Sr  G
02 Jake Vigen    Sr  D
06 Matt Hill    Sr  D
16 David Spies    Jr  F
18 Marc Mihulka    Jr  F
07 Ryan Schaefer    Sr  C

Grand Forks Central 
Howard, Tarek
Starters

30 Kelvin Shane    Jr  G
04 Jake Marto    Sr  D
06 Tim Gregoire    Jr  D
09 Mark Barclay    Jr  F
22 Sam Wedin    Jr  F
15 Jon Greicar    Jr  C

Alternates Alternates
03 Cory Leier    Sr  D
04 Scott Holm    Sr  D
05 Jake Delisle    Jr  D
08 Luc Bueligen    Sr  F
09 Tyler Scrable    Sr  F
11 Jake Brown    Jr  F
14 Jarrett Galbreath    Fr  D
15 Corey Cink    Sr  F
17 Luke Schneider    Jr  F
19 Derek Kuntz    Sr  F
21 Kyle Endres    Sr  F
23 Brad Benke    Jr  F
24 David Hovet    Jr  F
29 Eli Rosendahl    Jr  G

02 Aaron Bridgeford    Sr  D
03 Greg Slominski    Sr  D
05 Lane Smith    Jr  D
07 Matt Carlson    Sr  D
08 Joshua Pohlman    Sr  F
10 Alex Simonson    Fr  F
12 Kyle Beckstead    Sr  F
17 Patrick Severson    Sr  F
18 Alex Sumner    Sr  F
20 Eric Morrison    So  F
23 Jake Stadstad    Sr  F
24 Charlie Paukert    Sr  F
25 Casey McWilliams    Sr  F
35 Chris Dorscher    Sr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFR
GFC

Quality Scoring Chances

GFR
GFC

3 3 8  14 
3 2 7  12 

Shots on Goal

GFR
GFC

 9 
 3 

 0 
 0 

 10 
 2 

 1 
 0 

 14 
 5 

 2 
 0 

 33 
 10 

 3 
 0 

Penalties Power Plays

GFR
GFC

 3 6:00 1 2:00  0  0  1 
 1 2:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

GFR- 30 Eric Olson  
GFR- 29 Eli Rosendahl  
GFC- 30 Kelvin Shane  
GFC- 35 Chris Dorscher  

3 51:00 3 3 2 2 5 5  10  10

3 49:58 9 9 10 9 13 12  32  30

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Lin) Mikelson, Tom
(Ref) LaDouceur, Dave
(Ref) Samenko, Mitch

Penalties Goals GWG:  GFR 19 Derek Kuntz   15:43  Per 2
Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 18 - 7 - 1
() 

C: 11 - 3 - 0 OA: 15 - 10 - 1
() 

C: 8 - 6 - 0

GFR 14 J.  Galbreath Interference (2) 1 6:49
GFR 03 Cory Leier Holding (2) 2 1:01
GFC 04 Jake Marto Slashing (2) 2 3:57

2 15:43 GFR ES 19 Derek Kuntz 21 Kyle Endres 02 Jake Vigen
GFR 07 Ryan Schaefer Cross Checking (2) 3 9:29

3 14:37 GFR ES 18 Marc Mihulka 16 David Spies 07 Ryan Schaefer
3 16:24 GFR EN 21 Kyle Endres 19 Derek Kuntz 08 Luc Bueligen

End of Game


